



The LIVE UNITED Celebration

Due to the challenges over the past year, the LIIC Board has decided as an alternative to the Annual LIIC Gala to join together with United Way of Long Island's LIVE UNITED Celebration.

Tuesday, September 14, 2021 at 11am Crest Hollow Country Club, Woodbury, NY

Beginning at 11:00am, a reception will take place, offering the insurance industry an exclusive networking opportunity. This event will be held in a private setting and oversized party room, where refreshments will be served. LIIC Sponsors will then join the LIVE UNITED Celebration event outdoor/ poolside from 11:45am – 1:30pm.

For additional information, please contact: Irene Morlock at 631-940-3751 or imorlock@unitedwayli.org • www.l-i-i-c.org

SPONSORSHIPS & AD SPECS

Devotion: \$5,000

- Logo on the LIIC and United Way of Long Island Website for one year
- Full Page Ad in the LIVE UNITED Celebration Digital Journal
- Company Name on the LIVE UNITED Celebration event program
- Recognition on the LIVE UNITED Celebration Scroll of Honor
- Two page Spread in the 2022 LIIC Journal
- Three Tickets to the Celebratory LIIC Networking Session and LIVE UNITED Celebration

Care: \$1,500

METHOD OF PAYMENT

Credit Card #

- Company Name on the LIIC website
- Recognition on the LIVE UNITED Celebration Scroll of Honor

Exp Date:

One Ticket to the Celebratory LIIC
Networking Session and LIVE UNITED
Celebration

Esteem: \$2,500

- Logo on the LIIC Website for one year
- Full Page Ad in the LIVE UNITED Celebration Digital Journal
- Recognition on the LIVE UNITED Celebration Scroll of Honor
- Three Tickets to the Celebratory LIIC Networking Session and LIVE UNITED Celebration

Scroll: \$500

 Company name listing on the LIVE UNITED Celebration Scroll of Honor

Ad Specs

Please supply artwork as follows:

- JPEG or PDF only
- 300DPI, Full Color
- 9 (wide) x 12 (high)

CONTACT INFORMATION

___ State: _____ Zip: __

Ad deadline is Sept. 12, 2021

The Long Island Insurance Community (LIIC) began in 1995 when a dozen LI insurance industry leaders got together to create a vehicle to give back to the community and to those less fortunate. Today nearly 500 insurance industry executives and business leaders gather together to raise funds for Long Island charities, to date the LIIC has raised more than \$6 million. The goal of the LIIC continues to be bringing the insurance community together to change the lives of Long Islanders in need and improve the quality of life for their neighbors.

Check enclosed in the amount of \$	Name:
Make check payable to United Way of Long Island with LIIC in the memo, send to: 819 Grand Blvd., Deer Park, NY 11729. Att: Irene Morlock	Phone:
☐ MasterCard ☐ Visa ☐ AMEX ☐ Discover	
Amount on Card \$	Email:
Name on Card:	Company:
Billing Address:	Address:



Raffle Tickets are \$100 each or Buy 3 Get One Free

Only 300 tickets to be sold/ Drawing will be held on Tuesday, September 14, 2021

NAME:		
COMPANY:		
ADDRESS:		
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP:
PARTICIPANT"S CELL PHONE:		
EMAIL:		
METHOD OF PAYMENT: ☐ MASTERCARD ☐ VISA ☐ AMEX		
CREDIT CARD#:	EXP. DATE: _	CVV/CID CODE:
NAME ON CARD (IF DIFFERENT):	AMOUNT \$:	
SIGNATURE:		
REFEREED BY:		
	D I NV 1170	7 ALL L MA T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

Please return form to: United Way of Long Island, 819 Grand Blvd. Deer Park, NY 11729, Att: I. Morlock, LIIC Raffle or contact Irene Morlock at 631-940-3751 or imorlock@unitedwayli.org.